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Samstag, 15. Feb. 20
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Radball SM 2020 NLB Spielplan

Qualifikation

Kategorie:

Gruppe:

Zeit:

A DB DNDNDDN

NLB
2-4

13.30 Uhr

Grunder Florian
Degen Yosuke
Metzger Nick
Bajo Josip
Betschart Silvan
Birgisser Marc

Mohlin 2
Bremgarten
Altdorf 1
Altdorf 2
Altdorf 1
Bremgarten
Altdorf 2
Altdorf 1
Altdorf 2
Bremgarten

Spiele / Punkte

3/9
3/6
3/4
414
3/3
412

079 /294 73 61 WEKO Radball 15.02.2020

Aeberhard Luca
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Litzelschwab Stefan
Gritter Michael
Frohlich Yannick
Hintermann Simon
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